Cover
Terminal
Block
Battery Bracket
Retaining Nut
Grounding
Screw and
Washer

replace the cover.
13.Connect power to the operator.
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
OUR LARGE SERVICE ORGANIZATION
SPANS AMERICA
Installation and service information are available.
Call our TOLL FREE number:
1-800-528-6563
©2006, The Chamberlain Group, Inc.
01-33408C All Rights Reserved